2020 NORTH DAKOTA JOSC SCORESHEET
January 18-19, 2020

AIR RIFLE

NAME Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 AGG.

Jr. Men

Jacob Vaagen J1 94 96 93 93 98 92 566 Gold-State Qualifier
Garrett Langerud J1 89 94 94 92 96 90 555 Bronze
Alex Flores J2 95 95 93 91 91 94 559 Silver
Kemper Pearson J2 93 96 87 89 95 092 552
Sam Radermacher J2 88 93 92 89 91 87 540
Andrew Schadler J2 75 62 78 65 75 68 423
Dylan Zaun J3 92 95 92 91 89 95 554
Nate Steinhaus J3 63 60 56 55 52 49 335

Paralympic Jr. Men

Wyatt Rollman J3 67 77 79 81 78 80 462
Jr. Women
Amanda Hintz J1 98 98 99 98 97 100 590 Silver-J1 Qualifier
Jessica Ware J1 94 85 85 89 85 88 526
Katie Zaun J2 100 98 98 99 99 100 594 Gold-State Qualifier
Jordyn Ewine J2 94 96 99 98 94 95 576 J2 Qualifier
Hannah Vaagen J2 91 98 95 95 93 90 562
Emma Tichy J2 91 95 97 92 93 93 561
Lindsey Ware J2 93 87 94 92 96 92 554
Molly Haag J2 91 91 94 95 88 91 550
Molly Anderson J2 89 93 90 87 93 93 545
Cassandra Christensen J2 88 91 86 90 89 94 538
Michele Weigel J2 87 92 92 90 84 91 536
Casia Steinhaus J3 94 92 95 92 91 94 558
Kendra Ware J3 90 74 86 88 82 86 506
Lauren Stiven J3 83 83 65 70 76 80 457
Kiley Whillock J3 69 68 64 78 64 64 407

Camryn Guy J3 56 53 67 51 47 35 309



SMALLBORE RIFLE

NAME

Jr. Men
Jacob Vaagen
Garrett Langerud

Alex Flores
Sam Radermacher
Andrew Schadler

Dylan Zaun

Jr. Women
Katie Zaun
Jordyn Ewine
Hannah Vaagen
Lindsey Ware
Molly Haag
Michele Weigel
Kaitlyn Malard

Casia Steinhaus
Kendra Ware

Class

J1
J1

J2
J2
J2

J3

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

J3
J3

Kneel

184
180

180
174
142

145

193
183
176
171
171

170
118

159
157

Prone Stand

192
186

195
184
145

182

196
194
194
177
175
183
161

176
168

172
166

162
159
96

149

194
180
180
178
164
153

98

158
136

AGG.

548
532

537
517
383

476

583
557
550
526
510
506
377

493
461

North Dakota State Junior Olympic Pistol Selection Match
2020 JOSC SCORESHEET

AIR PISTOL
Jr. Men

Dylan Markwardt
Keenan Kuntz

Jr. Women
Kaitlin Slaubaugh
Emily Yoder
Kyla Slaubaugh

SPORT PISTOL
Jr. Men

Dylan Markwardt

Keenan Kuntz

Jr. Women
Emily Yoder
Kaitlin Slaubaugh
Kyla Slaubaugh

J1
J1

J1
J2
J2

J1
J1

J2

J2

#1

83
83

88
87
84

Precision

239
238

239
238
200

January 11, 2020

#2

87
82

91
84
81

#3

84
87

84

74

#4 #5
81 90
80 84
92 90
87 87
74 79

RapidFire

255/4

226/0

266/1

235/1

240/2

#6

84
82

90
87
77

Gold-State Qualifier
Bronze

Silver

Gold-State Qualifier
Silver
Bronze

AGG

509/7x Gold-State Qualifier
498/5x  Silver

535/6x Gold-State Qualifier
520/5x  Silver
469/0x Bronze

494/4x  Gold
464/0x  Silver

505/1x  Gold-State Qualifier
473/1x  Silver
440/2x Bronze



